RH3S-LED300A240
PERFORMANCE
Light Output 51500/46300/41200 lm
Efficacy  172 lm/W
CCT 4000K/5000K (Color Selectable)
Beam Distribution 90°
Replaces Up to 1000W MH
CRI 83

DIM - 0-10V
Dimming
ORDERING GUIDE
VK - Color
Selectable
(4000K/ 5000K)
BLK - Matte
Black
NSF
Certification
FS - NSF
RH3S LED300A240
LED300A240
NEMA4X
Certification
N4X -
NEMA 4X
FS N4X
Lens
PCL -
Polycarbonate
Lens
PCL
Default Setting: 300W, 5000K
11 | 2024RDA LIGHTING INC. | 1-222 Islington Avenue, Toronto, ON, M8V 3W7 |   1 855-865-5445 | rdalighting.com
MOTION SENSOR SPECIFICATIONS
Operating Voltage 12VDC
Operating Current 30mA
Output Voltage 0-10V
Stand-by Power <0.5W
Maximum Mounting
Height/Range
Maximum Detection Angle 360°
IP Rating IP65
Brightness 70%/80%/90%/100%*
Sensitivity 20%/50%/75%/100%*
Hold Time 10s/1min*/10min/30min
Daylight Threshold 10Lux/30Lux/50Lux/100Lux/Disabled*
Stand-by Time 1min*/30min/60min/+∞
Stand-by Dim Level 10%/20%*/30%/50%
Default settings marked with *
Default Setting: After no motion for 1min (hold time), the fixture will dim from 100% (brightness) to 20% (stand-by dim level).
After no motion for another 1 min (stand-by time), the fixture will turn off.
For instructions on programming the motion sensor remote control, please see the Installation Instructions.
BATTERY BACKUP SPECIFICATIONS
Input Power 8W
Output Power 40W
Input Voltage 120-347V
Recharge Current 0-500mA
Recharge Time 24 Hrs
Discharge Time 90 min
IP Rating IP65
Installation Field installed - Suspension Mounted
3
RH3S-LED
Round Highbay
11 | 2024RDA LIGHTING INC. | 1-222 Islington Avenue, Toronto, ON, M8V 3W7 |   1 855-865-5445 | rdalighting.com
FIXTURE & STANDARD SUSPENSION MOUNT
ALUMINUM REFLECTOR
YOKE MOUNT
POLYCARBONATE REFLECTOR
POLYCARBONATE REFLECTOR & COVER
4
DIMENSIONS
RH3S-LED
Round Highbay
WIRE GUARD
11 | 2024RDA LIGHTING INC. | 1-222 Islington Avenue, Toronto, ON, M8V 3W7 |   1 855-865-5445 | rdalighting.com
JUNCTION BOX PENDANT KIT
MOTION SENSORBATTERY BACKUP
5
RH3S-LED